
 
 

2012-2013 Discount Rate Schedule* 

For  

Schools, Organizations, and Group Subscriptions to the Web Pavilion 

Below are the discount percentage rates off the annual subscription for schools and organizations based 

upon the number of students and associates receiving the subscription. The scale below shows the 

percent of discount received off the regular individual subscription rates. The Introductory individual 

annual rate is $9.99 for the period of  July 1,  2012—June 30, 2013. The Regular individual 

subscription rate of $11.99 begins July 1, 2013.  

 

Number of Subscribers Percent Discount Before/After July 2013 Cost Per Subcriber 

 

 100—300    15%/30%    $8.49 

 

 301—500     20%/33%    $7.99 

 

 500—700    25%/38%    $7.49 

 

 701—1000    30%/42%    $6.99 

 

 1001—1500    35%/46%    $6.49 

 

 1501—2000     40%/51%    $5.99 

 

 2001—2500     45%/55%    $5.49 

 

 2501—3000     50%/58%    $4.99 

 

 3001+     55%/62%    $4.50 

 

 



Subscription Benefits 

 

Each subscriber will be able to: 

 Download any articles and  resources in PDF format 

 Comment on Articles and Blog Posts, Join the Ongoing Conversations 

 Opt-in for YouthOnRace Alerts when new resources and tools are available 

A one-time Account Set Up fee of $250 will be assessed to create and activate unique access codes and 

to provide quarterly utilization reports for each school/organizational/group subscription. 

 

*These rates apply when annual subscription is paid in advance. Additional school and 

organizational discounts are negotiable based upon the number of students and teachers.  


